HIGHLAND OAKS MIDDLE Clubs & Sports Schedule
2024-2025

Name of Club

5000 Role Models
Anime Club

Art Club

Builders Club/Service
Cafeteria/Beautification
Cheerleaders/Dance
Chess

Crime Watch

Drama Club

ESOL Club

Fantasy Sports

First Priority

Gaming Club

Mental Wellness Club
Morning Band
National Junior Honor
SECME/STEAM

Self Care (Hair & Nails)
Sophisticated Ladies
Stock Market/Financial Lit
Student Government

Name of Sports

Cross Country
Soccer
Volleyball
Swimming
Softball

Track and Field
Bowling
Wrestling
Flag Football
Basketball
Tennis

Golf

B/G
B/G
B/G
B/G
B/G
B/G
B/G
B/G
B/G
B/G
B/G
B/G

Sponsor

. Eugene

. Green

. Weiss

. Guerrero/Faggans
. Mercado

.Tab

. Caraccia

.Tab

. Ewers

A

. Munera/Bernstein
. Green

. Caraccia

Ms.Guerrero/Caraccia

.Jones

. Urquia

. Miguez

. Morales

. Mitchell-Johnson
. Bernstein

. Williams

Sponsor

Castillo & Caraccia
Landon & Caraccia
Chappell & McMillan
Caraccia

Caraccia & Caraccia
Bankston

McMillan

Landon

McMillan & Chappell
McMillan & Perez
Bankston

Landon

Meeting Days

Times

Wednesdays twice a month 4-5 PM

Mondays

Tuesdays and Thursdays
Wednesdays

Mondays - Fridays
Mondays-Thursdays
Mondays twice a month
Mondays-Thursdays
Mondays
Mondays-Fridays
Tuesdays

Thursdays

Mondays twice a month
Mondays twice a month
Mondays-Fridays

Last Wed of every month
Thursdays twice a month
Fridays twice a month
Wednesday once a month
Fridays

Mondays once a month

Time of Year

August to November
August to November
September to December
September to December
November to February
November to February
November to February
December to March
December to March
February to May
February to May
February to May

4-5 PM
4-5PM

4-5 PM
Lunch Time
4-5 PM

4-5 PM
8:30-9AM
4-5 PM
8:00-9:00AM
8:30-9AM
4-5 PM

4-5 PM

4-5 PM
8:30-9AM
4-5 PM

4-5 PM

4-5 PM

4-5 PM
8:30-9AM
8:30-9AM

Location

210
209
231
19
Cafeteria
207
220
Security Desk

Aud
254
264
209
221
19
241
255
221
256
250
264
219

204
222
Office
220
220
15
Office
222
Office
Office
15
222

Coming Soon, visit highlandoaksmiddle.org to view the video presentations from each sponsor to learn more



