HIGHLAND OAKS MIDDLE Clubs & Sports Schedule

2024-2025

Name of Club	<u>Sponsor</u>	Meeting Days	<u>Times</u>	Location
5000 Role Models	Mr. Eugene	Wednesdays twice a month	4-5 PM	210
Anime Club	Ms. Green	Mondays	4-5 PM	209
Art Club	Ms. Weiss	Tuesdays and Thursdays	4-5 PM	231
Builders Club/Service	Ms. Guerrero/Faggans	Wednesdays	4-5 PM	19
Cafeteria/Beautification	Ms. Mercado	Mondays - Fridays	Lunch Time	Cafeteria
Cheerleaders/Dance	Ms. Tab	Mondays-Thursdays	4-5 PM	207
Chess	Ms. Caraccia	Mondays twice a month	4-5 PM	220
Crime Watch	Ms. Tab	Mondays-Thursdays	8:30-9AM	Security Desk
Drama Club	Ms. Ewers	Mondays	4-5 PM	Aud
ESOL Club	Ms. I	Mondays-Fridays	8:00-9:00AM	254
Fantasy Sports	Mr. Munera/Bernstein	Tuesdays	8:30-9AM	264
First Priority	Ms. Green	Thursdays	4-5 PM	209
Gaming Club	Ms. Caraccia	Mondays twice a month	4-5 PM	221
Mental Wellness Club	Ms.Guerrero/Caraccia	Mondays twice a month	4-5 PM	19
Morning Band	Ms. Jones	Mondays-Fridays	8:30-9AM	241
National Junior Honor	Ms. Urquia	Last Wed of every month	4-5 PM	255
SECME/STEAM	Mr. Miguez	Thursdays twice a month	4-5 PM	221
Self Care (Hair & Nails)	Ms. Morales	Fridays twice a month	4-5 PM	256
Sophisticated Ladies	Ms. Mitchell-Johnson	Wednesday once a month	4-5 PM	250
Stock Market/Financial Lit	Mr. Bernstein	Fridays	8:30-9AM	264
Student Government	Ms. Williams	Mondays once a month	8:30-9AM	219
Name of Sports	<u>Sponsor</u>	Time of Year		

Cross Country	B/G	Castillo & Caraccia	August to November	204
Soccer	B/G	Landon & Caraccia	August to November	222
Volleyball	B/G	Chappell & McMillan	September to December	Office
Swimming	B/G	Caraccia	September to December	220
Softball	B/G	Caraccia & Caraccia	November to February	220
Track and Field	B/G	Bankston	November to February	15
Bowling	B/G	McMillan	November to February	Office
Wrestling	B/G	Landon	December to March	222
Flag Football	B/G	McMillan & Chappell	December to March	Office
Basketball	B/G	McMillan & Perez	February to May	Office
Tennis	B/G	Bankston	February to May	15
Golf	B/G	Landon	February to May	222

Coming Soon, visit highlandoaksmiddle.org to view the video presentations from each sponsor to learn more